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GROUP

D O R A  B A Y C R O F T

5 6 5 - 5 2 9 7
e m a i l :  d o r a b @ s o l u t i o n s - 4 u . c o m

D A N

S E I B E L

561-1802

5 5 0 9  M O R I A R T Y  P L

W o n d e r fu l lo t and  lo c a t io n . 
R e v e rse  p la n , la rg e  ro o m s, 

w a lk -o u t  basem ent.

M A R G Y  W E S T L U N D  

5 6 5 - 5 1 5 0

HOME IN
FOOTHILLS This 
home has a new oak 
lutchcn. Flooring is 
only 3 years old Three 
bedrooms up A: 1
down Family room 
has built in shelves 
Nice back yard back­
ing onto park Asking 
Sl2l.9tH) Call Margy 
Westlund 565-5150

YOUR 1ST HOME!
Come and view this 
cute 2 bdrm home with 
1 1 2  baths, spacious 
kitchen with tridgc. 
stove \  D \ \  Nice 
open floor plan. SGD 
to balcony Comes 
with . i dUe carport All 
this for only $1123*10 
Call Margy Westlund 
565-5150

12 X 50 MOBILE 4.25 acres S6K.WHI -new ly set up 
NEW DUPLEX $298,000 1360 per side. 1610 basement per 
side Single garages
LAMP ROAD-NESS LAKE ; IK acre lot. level and treed 
$25,000 Call Jim 565 53K5

N E W  R O O F last fa ll. . 
room. Garage, large lot, 3 bdrms. central area. Close to 
schools and shopping. Fenced. Under $100,000. Call Dan 
Seibel at 561-1802 fo r details.

E s t a t e — T h e  G r e a t e s t  I n v e s t m e n t  O n  E a r t h

TO TALLY F IN IS H E D  up and dow n on harper D rive 
Backs onto park. 2 fireplaces, 3 baths, remodeled kitchen 
w  dav lite  ceiling , garage, sauna, fo rm al din ing ., patio, 
priv ate back yard ove rlook ing park C all Dan 561-1802

A V E -f 10 9 ,50 0  12(10 sq ft tull basement, large lo
w ith truit trees. Great starter home Call Jim 565-53K5.

N E W  R U G S are installed, the lino  is in . the painting is 
done The 2 bdrm m -law suite is almost ready, w ith  new 
lino  in the kitchen and bath, carport, firep lace. So ca ll Dan 
Seibel at 561-1802 fo r price and location. I40K on main. 1100 down and fully finished 

Plumbed tor ui-law suite down Two decks Family room off kitchen 
One year old A must to sec this tive bedroom home $198,000

5 5 2 7  M O R I A R T Y  C R

T h is  a b so lu te ly  p e rfe c t C a p e  
C o d  s ty le  h om e  has been 

upda ted  th ro ug ho u t.
G o  ahead— yo u  de se rve  it!

3 9 2 5  B E L L A M Y  R D

U p d a te d  &  c le an . L a rg e  lo t. 
B a c k y a rd  access.

J I M
H A W K E S W O R T H

5 6 5 -5 3 8 5

W ESTW OOD LA U ND R O M AT < >wncr retiring . T elephone  
George fo r details.

w ith  carport and large sundeck. 3 large bedrooms. 2 pee 
,-n,l mote C. .Ill I-oru

-  - T  i  T’ WHTm''4*  "

W HEELER lieautitu ! fu lly  developed rancher on a lovely 
large landscaped lot. O ver 17(H) sq ft on each floor. This 
h o m t^u ^ o tw n a n ^u imdertu|̂ eatures|̂ h s L |O d ^ |>n^^

greenbelt. Large kitchen w ith  eating area ove rlook ing  fa m ­
ily  room. C all Lone.____________________________________

PILO T M TN RD  I^arge clean home on nice acreage new 
floo rin g  and new bathroom. Call Lorie .

HART HWY INDUSTRIAL
Level-non-fill-comer lot. #t() steele Rd.

1 0 8 4  EASTERN 40(H) sq tt shop, pans room, o ffice , on 3/4 
acre fo r under $100,000.

mailto:dorab@solutions-4u.com

